
max.

 lbs

 kg6

13

 lbs

 kg10

22

 lbs

 kg26

58

 H

75391 -50 

 75391 www.tvilum.com







26020
x8

25503
x20

41404
x4

26214
x4

31687
x32

31513
x24

31410
x4

10401
x12

10901
x1

20203
x36

20228
x8

25233
x8

94009
x2

65865
x5

75391-50



75391 -50

EI
EH

03326
(x2)

00753
(x2)

00754
(x2)

EI / EH

06079
(x2)

LF

UB

UB

UB

09725

09725FA

HA

IF

65861

65861 65861

GB

GB



# 20203
x16

# 31687
x16

75391 -50

1

FA

HA

GB
(x2)



27.

4. 27.

3. 15.

2. 25.

1. 4.

1.

# 41404
x4

# 26020
x8

# 25233
x8

75391 -50

2

HA

GB (1)

FA

GB (2)



# 31687
x12

# 20203
x12

# 31513
x20

75391 -50

4

3

UB
(x3)

IF

LF

HA

FA



# 31410
x2

75391 -50

5

UB

UB

GB (2)



# 31410
x2

UB

UB

UB

GB (2)

GB (1)

75391 -50

6



HA

FA

LF

GB

GB

75391 -50

8

7

HA

UB

UB

FA



IF

HA
GB

GB
FA

75391 -50

10

9

09725

09725

UB

UB
HA

GB

GB

FA



# 65865
x5

# 25503
x20

75391 -50

11

IF

  166 mm 
6,5 ''



# 10401
x12

A B
A = B

HA

09725

09725 IF

GB
GB

UB

UB
FA

IF

65861

65861

65861

75391 -50

13

12









  30mm  1 1/5''

# 94009
x2

75391 -50

14

HA

FA



# 31513
x4

# 31687
x4

#20203
x8

# 20228
x8

75391 -50

16

15

EI

EH

00753
(x2)

00754
(x2)

x2

03326

00754

00753



75391 -50

18

17

x2

00753

00754

03326

06079

x2

00753

00754

06079

EI / EH



# 10901
x1

# 26214
x4

75391 -50

20

19

EH
EI

x10


